VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED

LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS

Distinctive numbers

Number of Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P- | Date upto which Securities| Mode of Holding
Securities From To Partly Paid, L- Lock-in, etc are under lock in (Physical / Demat)

2650000 460001 3110000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2017 Demat
533000 3110001 3643000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
16000| 3643001| 3659000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 3659001| 3671000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 3671001 3683000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
148000/ 3683001 3831000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
36000/ 3831001| 3867000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
16000| 3867001| 3883000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
20000 3883001 3903000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
36000 3903001| 3939000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
24000 3939001| 3963000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000| 3963001| 3975000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 3975001 3987000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 3987001 3999000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
530500 3999001| 4529500 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
530500| 4529501| 5060000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
3183000/ 5060001| 8243000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
16000 8243001| 8259000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 8259001 8271000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 8271001 8283000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
148000 8283001 8431000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
36000| 8431001| 8467000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
16000 8467001| 8483000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
20000 8483001| 8503000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
36000/ 8503001| 8539000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
24000| 8539001| 8563000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 8563001| 8575000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 8575001 8587000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
12000 8587001 8599000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
530500| 8599001| 9129500 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
530500/ 9129501| 9660000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
250000 9660001| 9910000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
250000 9910001| 10160000 Fully Paid Up & Locked In 16.08.2015 Demat
3474000| 10160001| 13634000 Fully Paid Up Free - IPO Shares Demat
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